CRAI-FTMADLE

Specs

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Candelabra
9

B10
Incandescent
40

4.34

Satin Brass
Mercury

Museo - 48694-SB

9 Light Pendant

Simply put, our Museo lighting series is a work of art.
These tiered, antiqued mercury glass chandeliers give
Museo the illusion of fluidity. The soft curve in the glass
panels create a soft, diffused light that appears as
natural crystals melting in the sunlight.

e Requires 9 Candelabra 40-watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

20.50
25
120
6.25
1.18
6.25
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